ZX1-LD600A81 2M
Laser displacement sensor, 600 +/- 400 mm, PNP, 2m cable
Industrial Automation
ZX1
Leaflet
EN PDF 204 KB
ZX1
Eu declaration of
conformity
EN  PDF 117 KB
ZX1 Smart Laser Sensor
with Built-in Amplifier
Datasheet
EN PDF 2.03 MB
ZX1-LD__
Instruction Sheet
EN PDF 19.4 MB
CAD Library
Specifications
Reference distance 600 mm
Measuring range length 200-1000 mm
Geometrical resolution 0.08 mm
Output type PNP
Connection method Cable
Spot size 0.56 mm
Height of sensor 66 mm
Width of sensor 27.2 mm
Overall length of sensor 52 mm
Cable length 2 m
Downloads
ZX1-LD600A81 2M | OMRON EUROPE 2
TERMS OF WEBSITE USE
This PDF document was created from the European OMRON Industrial
Automation website on 1 April, 2026. Click here for terms of use. INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION | INDUSTRIAL.OMRON.EU